ITEM

10

11

QTY UNIT
175 EA
1 LS
1 LS.
1 LS.
1 LS.
1 LS.
1 LS.
175 EA
160 EA
30 EA
1 LS.

CITY OF BUCKNER, ARKANSAS

METER IMPROVEMENTS- CONTRACT B (AMR)-ARPA

BID DATE: March 7, 2024
BID TABULATION

DESCRIPTION

5/8 x %” Residential Ultrasonic Water Meters

Vehicle Mobile Meter reading device to include
software, Hardware, and setup

Handheld Programing device

Software required to make a functional Driveby
Meter Reading system (One Time Fee)

Annual Hosting and Support Fee’s (Annual Fee)

Project Roll Out Plan and any required Licensing
Project & Data Management

5/8 x %” Residential Ultrasonic Water Meter
Installation

Replace Meter Box

Replace Curb Stop

Provide New GPS equipment (Attachment 1) and

GPS each meter location prior to delivering
equipment to the owner

TOTAL BASE BID

2 L Ak

CALEB MUMD, P.E. PROJECT ENGINEER

*Note correction made by A.L. Franks Engineering

$

$

$

MIDSOUTH METER GROUP TWOBO
UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE
36500 $ 6387500 $_ 400.00  $_70,000.00
2827500 $ 2827500  $ 30,00000 $_30,000.00
113100 $_1,131.00  $ 150000  $_ 1500.00
000  $ 000§ 500000 $_ 500000
2,827.50  $_2,827.50  $_ 300000  $_3,000.00
1,357.20 135720 $_ 150000  § _ 1,500.00
150000 $_ 150000 $ 17,500.00  § _17,500.00
5000 $_ 875000 $ 25000 §_43,750.00
9500 $ 1520000 $ 10000 _ $_16,000.00
21050 $_ 631500 $_ 38000  $_11,400.00
1533855  $ 1533855 § 20,0000 $_20,000.00

144,569.25 $ 219,650.00
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